
 

 

 

 

 

 

OFFICAL RESULTS

Alpe Adria Superstock

2020.07.24

OFFICAL RESULTS

Alpe Adria Superstock 600

Round 1. 

 

2020.07.24-2020.07.26 

Pannónia-Ring 

 

 

Pantiming / Timekeeping 

Ostffyasszonyfa / HUNGARY 

 

OFFICAL RESULTS 

600 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (112% = 2:26.445) 

No. 
56 

10 

48 

96 

261 

42 

40 

36 

823 

58 

44 

131 

77 

54 

13 

18 

94 

19 

22 

2 

68 

65 

33 

63 

626 

31 

23 

Name 

Péter SEBESTYÉN 
Jiri MRKYVKA 
Gergő MOLNÁR 
Silvio FIORE 
Jaromir CHLUP 
Tomas TÓTH 
Alen GYŐRFI 
Thomas EDER 
Alain SCHMID 
Patrik CARDA 
Baris SAHIN 
Nicolo TREVISAN 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Turgut DURUKAN 
Cabala BARTLOMIEJ 
Bálint GYŐR 
Richard BÓDIS 
Bor KLEMENC 

Dániel ÉRSEK 
Rostislav CHLADEK 
Carlo FIORE 
Tomasz MURAWSKI 
Michal PAZURKIEWICZ 
Gerald GRUBER 
Amir OSMANOVIC 
Kirsi KAINULAIENEN 
Peter FEIGL 

Nat 
HUN 

CZE 

HUN 

CHE 

CZE 

SVK 

HUN 

AUT 

CHE 

CZE 

CHE 

ITA 

CZE 

TUR 

POL 

HUN 

HUN 

SLO 

HUN 

CZE 

CHE 

POL 

POL 

AUT 

AUT 

FIN 

CZE 

Car 
Yamaha  

Yamaha  

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha  

Best Tm 
2:10.755 

2:13.138 

2:16.067 

2:17.503 

2:18.319 

2:18.528 

2:19.207 

2:20.454 

2:21.429 

2:21.566 

2:21.644 

2:22.098 

2:22.708 

2:22.715 

2:24.213 

2:24.467 

2:25.185 

2:25.623 

2:26.558 

2:26.560 

2:26.674 

2:26.929 

2:32.342 

2:32.538 

2:33.113 

2:35.425 

2:44.072 

Diff 

2.383 

5.312 

6.748 

7.564 

7.773 

8.452 

9.699 

10.674 

10.811 

10.889 

11.343 

11.953 

11.960 

13.458 

13.712 

14.430 

14.868 

15.803 

15.805 

15.919 

16.174 

21.587 

21.783 

22.358 

24.670 

33.317 

Gap 

2.383 

2.929 

1.436 

0.816 

0.209 

0.679 

1.247 

0.975 

0.137 

0.078 

0.454 

0.610 

0.007 

1.498 

0.254 

0.718 

0.438 

0.935 

0.002 

0.114 

0.255 

5.413 

0.196 

0.575 

2.312 

8.647 

Laps 
10 

8 

9 

10 

10 

8 

8 

9 

9 

6 

1 

3 

9 

8 

7 

8 

2 

7 

8 

8 

7 

9 

8 

7 

8 

9 

8 

Class 
AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

AA SSt 600 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 10:37:14 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

.................     ........................................
    Time                Clerk of the Course
                                                    ........................................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Superstock 600 

RESULT Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:55:55 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 09:55 



STARTING GRID

POLE POSITION

 1 1
56 Péter SEBESTYÉN

2:10.755

Yamaha 

 1 2
10 Jiri MRKYVKA

2:13.138

Yamaha 

 1 3
48 Gergő MOLNÁR

2:16.067

Yamaha

 2 4
96 Silvio FIORE

2:17.503

Yamaha 

 2 5
261 Jaromir CHLUP

2:18.319

Yamaha

 2 6
42 Tomas TÓTH

2:18.528

Yamaha

 3 7
40 Alen GYŐRFI

2:19.207

Yamaha

 3 8
36 Thomas EDER

2:20.454

Yamaha

 3 9
823 Alain SCHMID

2:21.429

Honda

 4 10
58 Patrik CARDA

2:21.566

Yamaha

 4 11
44 Baris SAHIN

2:21.644

Yamaha

 4 12
131 Nicolo TREVISAN

2:22.098

Yamaha 

 5 13
77 Vojtech SCHWARZ

2:22.708

Yamaha

 5 14
54 Turgut DURUKAN

2:22.715

Yamaha

 5 15
13 Cabala BARTLOMIEJ

2:24.213

Yamaha

 6 16
18 Bálint GYŐR

2:24.467

Yamaha

 6 17
94 Richard BÓDIS

2:25.185

Yamaha

 6 18
19 Bor KLEMENC

2:25.623

Yamaha

 7 19
22 Dániel ÉRSEK

2:26.558

Honda

 7 20
2 Rostislav CHLADEK

2:26.560

Yamaha

 7 21
68 Carlo FIORE

2:26.674

Yamaha

 8 22
65 Tomasz MURAWSKI

2:26.929

Yamaha

 8 23
33 Michal PAZURKIEWICZ

2:32.342

Yamaha

 8 24
63 Gerald GRUBER

2:32.538

Yamaha

 9 25
626 Amir OSMANOVIC

2:33.113

Yamaha

 9 26
31 Kirsi KAINULAIENEN

2:35.425

Suzuki

 9 27
23 Peter FEIGL

2:44.072

Yamaha 

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 11:05:21 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

.................     ........................................
    Time                Clerk of the Course
                                                    ........................................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Superstock 600 

FINAL STARTING GRID - Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 14:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

56 
10 
48 
96 
58 
40 
823 
63 
22 
131 
261 
2 
77 
44 
18 
65 
626 
19 
13 
68 
33 

54 
31 
42 
36 
94 
23 

Name 

Péter SEBESTYÉN 

Jiri MRKYVKA 

Gergő MOLNÁR 

Silvio FIORE 

Patrik CARDA 

Alen GYŐRFI 

Alain SCHMID 

Gerald GRUBER 

Dániel ÉRSEK 

Nicolo TREVISAN 

Jaromir CHLUP 

Rostislav CHLADEK 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Baris SAHIN 

Bálint GYŐR 

Tomasz MURAWSKI 

Amir OSMANOVIC 

Bor KLEMENC 

Cabala BARTLOMIEJ 

Carlo FIORE 

Michal PAZURKIEWICZ 

Turgut DURUKAN 

Kirsi KAINULAIENEN 

Tomas TÓTH 

Thomas EDER 

Richard BÓDIS 

Peter FEIGL 

Nat 

HUN 

CZE 

HUN 

CHE 

CZE 

HUN 

CHE 

AUT 

HUN 

ITA 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CHE 

HUN 

POL 

AUT 

SLO 

POL 

CHE 

POL 

TUR 

FIN 

SVK 

AUT 

HUN 

CZE 

FMN 

MAMS 

ACCR 

MAMS 

AMF 

ACCR 

MAMS 

FMS 

AMF 

MAMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

AMF 

MAMS 

PZM 

AMF 

AMZS 

PZM 

AMF 

PZM 

AMF 

SML 

SMF 

AMF 

MAMS 

ACCR 

Team 

OXXO Hungary Yamaha Toth Team 

Fritze Tuning 

Geri-Racing Motorsport 

Team Fritze Tuning 

Newz Project 

Forty Racing 

Brobike.ch Racing-Team 

MC-Scharding 

Érsek Racing Team 

MK Matuji Racing 

Dafitmotoracing 

3RCZ 

Motosport Schwarz Racing Team 

Team Fritze Tuning 

Fritze Tuning 

Automobilklub Wiezkopolski 

Staffbull-Racing 

Fritze Tuning 

Arms Racing 

Team Fritz Tuning 

CKM 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Motorsline Kainulainen 

Garo 

Eder Racing 

BRR Team 

Genius Racing Team 

Bike 

Yamaha  

Yamaha  

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

Tyres 

Pi 

Mi 

Du 

Mi 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Du 

Pi 

Du 

Pi/Du 

Pi/Du 

Mi 

Mi 

Du 

Pi 

Mi 

Pi 

Mi 

Pi 

Du 

Pi 

Du 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

26:20.515 

26:40.943 

26:44.993 

26:51.961 

26:58.736 

27:08.114 

27:11.358 

27:16.927 

27:25.435 

27:30.457 

27:36.532 

27:39.275 

27:40.133 

27:40.519 

27:40.612 

27:56.525 

28:08.158 

28:09.733 

27:39.333 

27:49.999 

26:42.292 

11:38.568 

2:59.042 

Diff 

20.428 

24.478 

31.446 

38.221 

47.599 

50.843 

56.412 

1:04.920 

1:09.942 

1:16.017 

1:18.760 

1:19.618 

1:20.004 

1:20.097 

1:36.010 

1:47.643 

1:49.218 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:09.826 

2:11.661 

2:11.736 

2:12.055 

2:13.195 

2:11.118 

2:13.358 

2:13.451 

2:14.153 

2:15.228 

2:15.531 

2:14.343 

2:15.285 

2:13.563 

2:15.031 

2:16.572 

2:16.042 

2:17.666 

2:14.571 

2:28.028 

2:23.229 

2:14.773 

2:54.466 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

20.428 

Avg. Speed 

129,558 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.826 

Best Speed 

131,437 

Best Lap by 

56 - Péter SEBESTYÉN 

Printed: 2020. 07. 25. 16:08:13 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

..............          ..................................
   Time               Clerk of the Course
                                                          ..........................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 
AA Superstock 600 

RESULT - Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:47:06 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 25. 14:05 



STARTING GRID

POLE POSITION

 1 1
40 Alen GYŐRFI

2:11.118

Yamaha

 1 2
10 Jiri MRKYVKA

2:11.661

Yamaha 

 1 3
48 Gergő MOLNÁR

2:11.736

Yamaha

 2 4
96 Silvio FIORE

2:12.055

Yamaha 

 2 5
58 Patrik CARDA

2:13.195

Yamaha

 2 6
823 Alain SCHMID

2:13.358

Honda

 3 7
63 Gerald GRUBER

2:13.451

Yamaha

 3 8
44 Baris SAHIN

2:13.563

Yamaha

 3 9
22 Dániel ÉRSEK

2:14.153

Honda

 4 10
2 Rostislav CHLADEK

2:14.343

Yamaha

 4 11
13 Cabala BARTLOMIEJ

2:14.571

Yamaha

 4 12
54 Turgut DURUKAN

2:14.773

Yamaha

 5 13
18 Bálint GYŐR

2:15.031

Yamaha

 5 14
131 Nicolo TREVISAN

2:15.228

Yamaha 

 5 15
77 Vojtech SCHWARZ

2:15.285

Yamaha

 6 16
261 Jaromir CHLUP

2:15.531

Yamaha

 6 17
626 Amir OSMANOVIC

2:16.042

Yamaha

 6 18
65 Tomasz MURAWSKI

2:16.572

Yamaha

 7 19
19 Bor KLEMENC

2:17.666

Yamaha

 7 20
42 Tomas TÓTH

2:18.528

Yamaha

 7 21
33 Michal PAZURKIEWICZ

2:23.229

Yamaha

 8 22
68 Carlo FIORE

2:26.674

Yamaha

 8 23
31 Kirsi KAINULAIENEN

2:35.425

Suzuki

 8 24
23 Peter FEIGL

2:44.072

Yamaha 

Printed: 2020. 07. 26. 10:55:56 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

.................     ........................................
    Time                Clerk of the Course
                                                    ........................................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 

AA Superstock 600 

REVISED STARTING GRID - Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 26. 13:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

48 
10 
58 
40 
19 
42 
44 
63 
31 
77 
131 
22 
96 
13 
65 
823 
2 
54 
626 
33 
23 

68 

Name 

Gergő MOLNÁR 

Jiri MRKYVKA 

Patrik CARDA 

Alen GYŐRFI 

Bor KLEMENC 

Tomas TÓTH 

Baris SAHIN 

Gerald GRUBER 

Kirsi KAINULAIENEN 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Nicolo TREVISAN 

Dániel ÉRSEK 

Silvio FIORE 

Cabala BARTLOMIEJ 

Tomasz MURAWSKI 

Alain SCHMID 

Rostislav CHLADEK 

Turgut DURUKAN 

Amir OSMANOVIC 

Michal PAZURKIEWICZ 

Peter FEIGL 

Carlo FIORE 

Nat 

HUN 

CZE 

CZE 

HUN 

SLO 

SVK 

CHE 

AUT 

FIN 

CZE 

ITA 

HUN 

CHE 

POL 

POL 

CHE 

CZE 

TUR 

AUT 

POL 

CZE 

CHE 

FMN 

MAMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

MAMS 

AMZS 

SMF 

AMF 

AMF 

SML 

ACCR 

HMS 

MAMS 

AMF 

PZM 

PZM 

FMS 

ACCR 

AMF 

AMF 

PZM 

ACCR 

AMF 

Team 

Geri-Racing Motorsport 

Fritze Tuning 

Newz Project 

Forty Racing 

Fritze Tuning 

Garo 

Team Fritze Tuning 

MC-Scharding 

Motorsline Kainulainen 

Motosport Schwarz Racing Team 

MK Matuji Racing 

Érsek Racing Team 

Team Fritze Tuning 

Arms Racing 

Automobilklub Wiezkopolski 

Brobike.ch Racing-Team 

3RCZ 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Staffbull-Racing 

CKM 

Genius Racing Team 

Team Fritz Tuning 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

Honda 

Yamaha  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha  

Yamaha 

Tyres 

Du 

Mi 

Du 

Pi 

Mi 

Du 

Mi 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi/Du 

Pi 

Du 

Mi 

Pi 

Du 

Pi 

Pi/Du 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Pi 

Mi 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

11:49.091 

11:49.345 

12:10.541 

12:14.384 

12:16.565 

12:19.495 

12:22.090 

12:22.873 

12:22.894 

12:23.093 

12:24.108 

12:25.080 

12:25.994 

12:26.094 

12:26.198 

12:27.033 

12:31.533 

12:33.930 

12:34.000 

12:55.457 

13:04.873 

Diff 

0.254 

21.450 

25.293 

27.474 

30.404 

32.999 

33.782 

33.803 

34.002 

35.017 

35.989 

36.903 

37.003 

37.107 

37.942 

42.442 

44.839 

44.909 

1:06.366 

1:15.782 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:56.955 

1:56.802 

1:59.873 

1:59.655 

2:01.055 

2:00.066 

2:02.253 

2:01.895 

2:01.579 

2:01.396 

2:01.921 

2:02.517 

2:02.607 

2:01.235 

2:01.439 

2:01.639 

2:02.959 

2:03.136 

2:01.083 

2:06.758 

2:08.478 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

The Race was restarted 

Margin of Victory 

0.254 

Avg. Speed 

144,388 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.802 

Best Speed 

146,093 

Best Lap by 

10 - Jiri MRKYVKA 

Printed: 2020. 07. 26. 16:29:00 

Jury President (AA): Mr. Jakub SMRZ 

Jury President (FIME): Mr. Jesper HOLM 

Race Director: Mr. Martin HEJDUK 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

..............          ..................................
   Time               Clerk of the Course
                                                          ..........................
                                                             Jury President

Alpe Adria Circuit Racing Championship 
AA Superstock 600 

RESULT - Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:36:47 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2020. 07. 26. 15:29 


